BOORSTORE BISTRO

NEW EXPRESS MENU

YOPLAIT YOGURT
Peach, Raspberry, Strawberry-Banana and Blueberry

VEGGIES & CHEESE W/ RANCH

PEPPERONI CHEESE & FLATBREAD

FRESH FRVUIT
Pineapples & Grapes, Super Fruit Medley

CRANBERRY & WALNVUT SALAD

ROASTED GARLIC HUMVUS

Hummus with flatbreads

PANERA SOUPS
Broccoli Cheddar, Lemon Chicken & Orzo

CHINESE DIM SUM
Shrimp Hacao, Shrimp Dumplings & Vegetable Dump-
lings

BARILLA ALL NATURAL PASTAS

Pomodoro e Basilico, Penne alla marinara

YOLATO GELATO

Blueberrato & Pomegranate

PATISSA BLISSFUL BITES
Vanilla Créme Puffs, Custard Eclairs Dipped in Chocolate

$1.35

$1.75

$10.15

$3.25

$3.95

$1.75

$4.95

$3.95

$3.95

$139

$2.95



